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Position

Field Services Superintendent

Field Service Worker I

Fld Services Refuse Supervisor

Field Service Worker lll
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I
Clerical Assistant Il

Field Service Worker I
Field Service Worker I

Field Service Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville

Porterville

Department

Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse
Public Works - Refuse

Total Wages

$74,917
$58,084
$56,722
$53,175
$51,505
$50,749
$50,136
$49,915
$49,627
$49,522
$47,830
$45,980
$44,409
$44,130
$44,050
$42,492
$42,386
$39,964
$39,863
$29,907

$5,361



