	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Field Services Superintendent		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$74,917
2.	Field Service Worker III		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$58,084
3.	Fld Services Refuse Supervisor		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$56,722
4.	Field Service Worker III		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$53,175
5.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$51,505
6.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$50,749
7.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$50,136
8.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$49,915
9.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$49,627
10.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$49,522
11.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$47,830
12.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$45,980
13.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$44,409
14.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$44,130
15.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$44,050
16.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$42,492
17.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$42,386
18.	Clerical Assistant II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$39,964
19.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$39,863
20.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$29,907
21.	Field Service Worker II		Porterville	Public Works - Refuse	\$5,361